Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Date

Table number

GST Registration Number
Total

D*** Thompson

Email: ***@outlook.com

Your order

Rudi’s Pilsner

Mac's Ginger Giant

Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Have questions about your order?
Call Dr Rudis on +6449742209

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

Dr Rudis

7th Jun 2025, 1:05 PM
54

7060393

$32.40

$16.40
$16.00

$28.17
$4.23

$32.40
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